

Dear Friends and Supporters,

The Forget Me Not Foundation (FMN) is proud to present "An Evening to Remember" on Friday, October 25, 2024. We are confident this will be our best year yet! We will celebrate Emma Grace, who would be turning 15 this year, and the memories of all the babies who left us far too soon, but not before touching our hearts and our lives.

Due to your support and generosity, FMN has made a positive difference over the past 15 years. Our memory boxes and supplies are now in more than 120 hospitals! FMN has also hosted over ten Perinatal Loss and Bereavement trainings educating hundreds of doctors, nurses, and social workers over the past decade. We have seen the potential of how vast our reach to help families can be; are more inspired and driven to continue our mission and as always, we can't do it without you.

Please review the enclosed information to see how you can help make our 15th anniversary "An Evening to Remember" the best and most successful event yet! Thank you for your continued support of the Forget Me Not Foundation. We look forward to seeing you in October!

Sincerely,

Melina Bang

Dave and Melissé Barry Founders, Forget Me Not Foundation



1

member





Join Us

Please join us on Friday, October 25, 2024 at 7 p.m. for "An Evening to Remember" at The Pearl River Hilton in Pearl River, NY, a 20 minute drive from Bergen County. For those wishing to spend the night, there is a room block at the hotel. Join us for dinner, drinks, and a variety of exciting raffles and door prizes! Tickets are now available for purchase on our website, fmnfoundation.com.

Sponsorship

Choosing to sponsor "An Evening to Remember" will provide your company with brand awareness and access to more than 300 attendees. Your company will create a meaningful connection to Forget Me Not and its loyal supporters. Please review the sponsorship levels in this packet. We hope you choose to be a part of our biggest and best event yet!

Basket Donation

Forget Me Not is seeking baskets or prize donations for the chance auction at the event. Baskets can be donated in memory of a baby. All baskets will be on display and will be marked with a sign naming the contents of the basket and thanking the generous donor(s). As a prize donor, you will also be named on the website and in the event program.







"An Evening to Remember" Corporate Sponsorship Opportunities

DEADLINE FOR SPONSORSHIP PARTICIPATION IS September 30, 2024.

Complete the form below or visit www.fmnfoundation.com/sponsorship

Name of Organization/Sponsor	(as you would like it to appear):
------------------------------	-----------------------------------

Ad	ddr	es

Phone: _

_____ Email: ___

Sponsor Contact (Name and Title): ____

Choose Your Event Sponsorship Level and Recognition

\$10,000 PRESENTING SPONSOR 10 Complimentary Event Tickets Prominent Full Page, Color Ad in Program

- Prominent Onsite Signage
- Opportunity for Speaking Remarks
- Logo on FMNF website

\$5,000 GOLD SPONSOR

- 6 Complimentary Event Tickets
- Onsite Signage
- Full Page Color Ad in Program
- Logo on FMNF website

\$1000 BRONZE SPONSOR

- 2 Complimentary Event Tickets
- Half Page B&W Ad in Program
- Logo on FMNF website

\$7,500 PLATINUM SPONSOR

- 8 Complimentary Event Tickets
- Prominent Full Page, Color Ad in Program
- Onsite Signage
- Logo on FMNF website

\$2,500 SILVER SPONSOR

- 4 Complimentary Event Tickets
- Onsite Signage
- Half Page Color Ad in Program
- Logo on FMNF website

\$500 BENEFACTOR

- Quarter Page B&W Ad in Program
- Logo on FMNF website

All ads and sponsor logos or inquiries regarding additional sponsorship opportunities should be emailed to Mary Hughes at marhelbla9@gmail.com

Questions? Contact Mary Hughes at 201-780-5397

Submit online at fmnfoundation.com/sponsorship or mail to:

Forget Me Not Foundation 225 Lakeview Dr., Ridgewood, NJ 07450 Attn: Corporate Sponsorship

Tax ID: 27-1844929



3



"An Evening to Remember" Basket Donation Pledge

DEADLINE TO RECEIVE DONATION ITEMS IS September 30, 2024.

Complete the form below or visit www.fmnfoundation.com/baskets

Name of Donor:	
Address:	
City:	State:
Contact Name:	
Contact Phone:	
Contact Fax:	
E-mail Address:	
Business Website:	
Description of Items to be Donated:	
Basket in Memory of (optional):	
Signature:	

PLEASE NOTE: All baskets will be on display and will be marked with a sign naming the contents. We kindly request no baby items are donated as many in attendance have recently lost a baby.

Questions? Contact Melissa Barry at 201-873-7086

Submit online at fmnfoundation.com/baskets or fill out attached form and mail with basket items to:

Forget Me Not Foundation 225 Lakeview Dr., Ridgewood, NJ 07450 Attn: Corporate Sponsorship

Tax ID: 27-1844929



4

